6
FuseConnect™
AFL’s FuseConnect™ fusion-spliced, field-terminated connectors are uniquely designed
and feature just four components. With a factory pre-polished ferrule, its innovative
field-termination process eliminates polishing, adhesives, and crimping in the field.
FuseConnect™ utilizes a fusion splicer to terminate the connector in the field, addressing
return loss concerns present in analog optical networks. This advanced process yields true
APC performance of >65dB return loss in an SC/APC configuration and SC single-mode

•	 MM compliant to tia/eia568C.3
•	 Compatible with most fusion splicers
Ordering Information
CONN.
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
PART NUMBER*
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5µm MM
(Beige)
PC 50.0µm MM
(Black)
PC 50.0µm 10GIG MM
(Aqua)
SC 900µm CS004520 CS004517 CS007795 CS007801 CS007807
2mm CS004519 CS004516 CS007794 CS007800 CS007806
3mm CS004518 CS004515 CS007793 CS007799 CS007805
LC 900µm CS008237 — CS008243 CS008241 CS008239
2mm CS008248 — CS008254 CS008252 CS008250
* Part number is for a single unit
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S014492 FuseConnect™ Installation Kit for:
FSM-17S-FH, FSM-17R, FSM-18S, FSM-18R, FSM-50R12, FSM-60S, FSM-60R12